
2015-16 Academic Year 

Fall 2015 

International Student Orientation Wednesday, August 19 

New Students Arrive Sunday, August 23 

Registration & Orientation (New students) Monday, August 24 - Tuesday, August 25 

Classes Begin Wednesday, August 26 

Spring Pre-Registration Begins Monday, October 5 

Mid-Terms Monday, October 12 - Friday, October 16 

Last Day to Withdraw Tuesday, November 3 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 25 - Sunday, November 29 

Classes Resume Monday, November 30 

Spring Pre-Registration Ends Friday, December 4 

Last Day of Classes Friday, Decemeber 11 

Final Exams Monday, December 14 - Thursday, December 17 

Spring 2016 

International Student Orientation Thursday, January 14 

Residence Hall Move In Sunday, January 17 

MLK Jr. Day Holiday (No classes) Monday, January 18 

Registration & Orientation (New students) Tuesday, January 19 

Classes Begin Wednesday, January 20 

Fall Pre-Registration Begins Monday, March 7 

Mid-Terms Monday, March 7 - Thursday, March 10 

Spring Break (No classes) Saturday, March 12 - Sunday, March 20 

Classes Resume Monday, March 21 

Last Day to Withdraw Tuesday, April 5 

Fall Pre-Registration Ends Friday, April 15 

Last Day of Classes Friday, May 6 

Final Exams Monday, May 9 - Thursday, May 12 



Commencement Saturday, May 14 

 


